
2018
c a l e n d a r

ORDER FORM

I would like to order __________ (quantity) 2018 calendars at $12.00 each. I would like to order ______ 
(quantity) 2017 calendars at $12.00 each. Add postage for calendars as follows: $12.00 add $2.50; 
$13.00 to $20.00 add $5.95. All merchandise $20.00 and up, add $8.95. Please do not send Cash. 
Send this form with payment. Enclosed find my check, or money order payable to: Cushman Club of 
America.
SEND CALENDARS TO:

 Name______________________________________________________________________________________________

 Address  __________________________________________________________________________________________

 City, State _________________________________________________________________________________________

 Zip Code __________________________________________________________________________________________

Mail this order form to:
Cushman Club of America, c/o Ginnie Herrmann, Secretary, 2019 Remsen Rd., Medina, OH 44256

(11”x17”) Full Color - $1200

Much time and effort has gone into 
the preparation of the 2018 Cushman 
Calendar. I would like to thank the members 
who sent photos in for the calendar, and 
our club officers, who willingly contributed 
to the production of this fine collection of 
beautiful Cushmans. 

This is a Club project and is designed 
solely to promote our hobby, and to  
provide our membership an opportunity to 
display some of the nostalgic affection that 
we all associate with our little Cushman 
scooters.

  A few 2017 calendars remain unsold 
at this time. Please indicate if you wish to 
receive a 2017 calendar at $12.00 each. 
Indicate your desires on the order form 
below. When they are gone, they are gone 
forever.

DON’T BE LEFT OUT, ORDER NOW!

O

D o n ’ t  m i s s  o u t  o n  t h e  n e w

$

Thank you for 
your participation.

12 beautiful Cushmans in full color 
sure to become a collectors item.

Order yours today!



Payment: Personal checks or postal money orders made out to: Cushman Club of America. Please do 
not send cash. Add postage as follows: Up to $12.00 in merchandise add $2.50; $13.00 to $20.00 add 
$5.95. All merchandise $20.00 and up add $8.95. Send this form with your payment to:

Ms. Ginnie Herrmann, Secretary
2019 Remsen Road
Medina, Ohio 44256

Ship To:

Name:

Address:

City, State, Zip:                                                                            Phone:

ORDER FORM
Cushman Club of America

QTY PRICE/EA. TOTALITEM DESCRIPTION

$2 or 3 for $5
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$1.00
$16.00

$2 or 3 for $5
$2 or 3 for $5

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$4.00
$10.00
$20.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

12.00

Total Amount Enclosed:

Date of Order                     Form: 7/17

Cushman Bumper Stickers 
2013 Cushman Calendar (while supply lasts)
2014 Cushman Calendar (while supply lasts)
2015 Cushman Calendar (while supply lasts)
2016 Cushman Calendar (while supply lasts)
2017 Cushman Calendar (while supply lasts)
Cushman Club of America Flag (8” x 12”) 
Red or Black Key Chains
Cushman Club Fanny Packs
Cushman Club Static Cling Decal (Step-Thru)
Cushman Club Static Cling Decal (Eagle)
Cushman Club Hat – Red
Cushman Club Hat – Black
Cushman Club Hat – Green
Cushman Club Hat – Beige
Cushman Rain Poncho
Set of 4 Coasters (with scooter emblem)
DVD 2-part Set of 1992 Interview with Former Cushman  
Factory Employees

Previous Meet Medallions (specify year) 
Previous Meet Pins (specify year)
Lanyards (specify red or black)

Rare Cushman Motor Scooter Sales & Service Coast to 
   Coast Poster, 17” x 26” suitable for framing. It shows a dot
   on the US map for every town with a Cushman dealer, 
   along with a listing of the towns and cities by state.


