## Don't miss out on the new



#### **JULY 2018**

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3	Independence 4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31		CIVAL.	11 (0 ) (1) 11 SC 00 11 B	

12 beautiful Cushmans in full color sure to become a collectors item.

Order yours today!



# 2018 CALENDAR

(11"x17") Full Color - \$1200

Much time and effort has gone into the preparation of the 2018 Cushman Calendar. I would like to thank the members who sent photos in for the calendar, and our club officers, who willingly contributed to the production of this fine collection of beautiful Cushmans.

This is a Club project and is designed solely to promote our hobby, and to provide our membership an opportunity to display some of the nostalgic affection that we all associate with our little Cushman scooters.

A few 2017 calendars remain unsold at this time. Please indicate if you wish to receive a 2017 calendar at \$12.00 each. Indicate your desires on the order form below. When they are gone, they are gone forever.

## **DON'T BE LEFT OUT, ORDER NOW!**



#### **ORDER FORM**

I would like to order \_\_\_\_\_ (quantity) 2018 calendars at \$12.00 each. I would like to order \_\_\_\_ (quantity) 2017 calendars at \$12.00 each. Add postage for calendars as follows: \$12.00 add \$2.50; \$13.00 to \$20.00 add \$5.95. All merchandise \$20.00 and up, add \$8.95. Please do not send Cash. Send this form with payment. Enclosed find my check, or money order payable to: Cushman Club of America.

#### **SEND CALENDARS TO:**

Mail this order form to:

Cushman Club of America, c/o Ginnie Herrmann, Secretary, 2019 Remsen Rd., Medina, OH 44256

Thank you for your participation.

Date	Ωf	Order		
Dale	OI.	Oluci		

Form: 7/17

# ORDER FORM Cushman Club of America

QTY	ITEM DESCRIPTION	PRICE/EA.	TOTAL
	Cushman Bumper Stickers	\$2 or 3 for \$5	
	2013 Cushman Calendar (while supply lasts)	\$12.00	
	2014 Cushman Calendar (while supply lasts)	\$12.00	
	2015 Cushman Calendar (while supply lasts)	\$12.00	
	2016 Cushman Calendar (while supply lasts)	\$12.00	
	2017 Cushman Calendar (while supply lasts)	\$12.00	
	Cushman Club of America Flag (8" x 12")	\$12.00	
	Red or Black Key Chains	\$1.00	
	Cushman Club Fanny Packs	\$16.00	
	Cushman Club Static Cling Decal (Step-Thru)	\$2 or 3 for \$5	
	Cushman Club Static Cling Decal (Eagle)	\$2 or 3 for \$5	
	Cushman Club Hat – Red	\$12.00	
	Cushman Club Hat – Black	\$12.00	
	Cushman Club Hat - Green	\$12.00	
	Cushman Club Hat - Beige	\$12.00	
	Cushman Rain Poncho	\$4.00	
	Set of 4 Coasters (with scooter emblem)	\$10.00	
	DVD 2-part Set of 1992 Interview with Former Cushman	\$20.00	
	Factory Employees		
	Previous Meet Medallions (specify year)	\$5.00	
	Previous Meet Pins (specify year)	\$5.00	
	Lanyards (specify red or black)	\$5.00	
	Rare Cushman Motor Scooter Sales & Service Coast to	12.00	
	Coast Poster, 17" x 26" suitable for framing. It shows a dot		
	on the US map for every town with a Cushman dealer,		
	along with a listing of the towns and cities by state.		

### Total Amount Enclosed: ————

Payment: Personal checks or postal money orders made out to: **Cushman Club of America**. Please do not send cash. Add postage as follows: Up to \$12.00 in merchandise add \$2.50; \$13.00 to \$20.00 add \$5.95. All merchandise \$20.00 and up add \$8.95. Send this form with your payment to:

Ms. Ginnie Herrmann, Secretary 2019 Remsen Road Medina, Ohio 44256

Ship To:	
Name:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	Phone: